
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

No. 
132 
55 
57 
90 
15 
27 
43 

756 
177 
71 
88 

199 
46 
2 

65 
117 
17 

188 
24 
26 
31 
41 
1 

116 
91 
35 

107 
51 
79 
85 

333 

Name 

Johan Sandin 
Anders Vikström 
Peter Lindén 
Mikael Johansson 
Johan Hedström 
Larry Nilsson 
Marcus Lundström 
Emil Andersson 
Simon Widén 
Robert Rydberg 
Magnus Wallén 
Kristian Nilsson 
Ola Eriksson 
Dennis Gustavsson 
Peter Bondesson 
Karl Ingemalm  
Oskar Ingemalm 
Jens Frederiksen 
Magnus Widén 
Filip Johansson 
Magnus Brodin 
Claes Runnström 
Lilly Nilsson 
Dennis Eriksson 
Kjell Hallgren 
Mats Carlsson 
Mikael Petersen 
Ulf Jönsson 
Jan-Åke Schmidt 
Kaj Serneholt 
Robert Hallgren 

Team Make 
Chevrolet -34 
Ford -34 Sedan 
Ford 34 sedan 
Ford -34 Sedan 
Ford -34 Coupé 
Ford -34 Sedan 
Chevy -34 Coupé 
Ford -37 
Ford 34 
Ford Coupe 
Legend Car 
Ford -34 Sedan 
Ford -34 Sedan 
Chevy 34 Coupe' 
chevy 37 sedan 
Ford -34 Sedan 
Cheva 34 Sedan 
Ford -34 Sedan 
Ford -37 Sedan 
Cheva -34 
Ford Coupe 
Ford -34 Sedan 
Ford -34 Sedan 
Ford -34 Sedan 
Ford -34 Sedan 
Ford -34 Coupé 
Ford Coupe 
Ford-34  Sedan 
Cheva -37  Bigboy 
Cheva -37 

Club 

Bengtsfors MC 
KAK 
Karlskoga MF 
Kolsva MS 
Linköping MS 
KAK 
SSMK 
Linköping MS 
Stockholm BK 
MSK Hammaren 
SSK 
Bengtsfors MC 
Vansbro MK 
Skövde MK 
Grimslövs MS 
Jönköping MK 
Jönköpings MK 
MSS 
Stockholm BK 
Falkenberg MK 
Hultsfreds MK 
SSK 
SSK 
Karlskoga MF 
Karlskoga MF 
Kolsva MS 
Hedeland DK 
Asarums MS 
Karlskoga MF 
SSK 
Karlskoga MF 

Hometown 

Bengtsfors 
Stockholm 
Lidköping 
Köping 
Linköping 
Tomelilla 
Bor 
Linghem 
Nyköping 
Surahammar 
Stockholm 
Bengtsfors 
Vansbro 
Loftahammar 
Lönsboda 
Huskvarna  
Jönköping 
Vrå 
Enstaberga 
Falkenberg 
Kristdala 
Bandhagen 
Karlsborg 
Partille 
Mariestad 
Köping 
Skibby 
Asarum 
Järna 
Lidingö 
Mariestad 

Nat 
SWE 
SWE 
SWE 
SWE 
SWE 
SWE 
SWE 
SWE 
SWE 
SWE 
SWE 
SWE 
SWE 
SWE 
SWE 
SWE 
SWE 
DEN 
SWE 
SWE 
SWE 
SWE 
SWE 
SWE 
SWE 
SWE 
DEN 
SWE 
SWE 
SWE 
SWE 

Diff 

0.226 
0.279 
0.372 
0.415 
0.429 
1.562 
1.611 
1.661 
1.667 
1.827 
1.839 
2.055 
2.358 
2.480 
2.485 
2.538 
2.589 
2.619 
3.035 
3.052 
3.207 
3.598 
5.317 
5.410 
6.026 
6.902 
7.137 
8.082 

Best Tm 

1:16.820 
1:17.046 
1:17.099 
1:17.192 
1:17.235 
1:17.249 
1:18.382 
1:18.431 
1:18.481 
1:18.487 
1:18.647 
1:18.659 
1:18.875 
1:19.178 
1:19.300 
1:19.305 
1:19.358 
1:19.409 
1:19.439 
1:19.855 
1:19.872 
1:20.027 
1:20.418 
1:22.137 
1:22.230 
1:22.846 
1:23.722 
1:23.957 
1:24.902 

Sorted on best lap time
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Tidtagningschef Tony Jacobsson 

Tävlingsledare Börje Blomén 

Domare Ulf Sanell 

Adm chef Lena Holm 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Gelleråsen Arena 

Gelleråsloppet 

Valeryd Legends Cup 

Kval Gr 2 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 15:38:09 

Gelleråsen Arena 2,350 km 

2023-06-03 15:35 


